Crestpoint Ophthalmics |  Phone: (314) 849-7773 |  Email: custsvc@crestpointmgt.com Page 1
DECEMBER
Volume 1
Issue 4
2017
We appreciate the opportunity to serve you:
This issue of Crestpoint ROUNDS is dedicated to Hydrodissection, Nucleus
Dividers, and Chopping — featuring STERIMEDIX.

Visit us: Cataract Surgery Telling It Like It Is
Jan. 2018 (CSTILII 2018) Amelia Island, FL.
Crestpoint Ophthalmics |  Phone: (314) 849-7773 |  Email: custsvc@crestpointmgt.comPage 2
Duckworth & Kent
MANI®
Single use Knives, Sutures, Trocars for all ophthalmic procedures. The crosslapped edge of
MANI®'s original hard fiber stainless steel produces the "Ultimate Sharpness."
Product Name Order#
Slit Angled 2.0mm (Short-Head) MSL20SH
Slit Angled 2.1mm (Short-Head) MSL21SH
Slit Angled 2.2mm (Short-Head) MSL22SH
Slit Angled 2.3mm (Short-Head) MSL23SH
Slit Angled 2.4mm (Short-Head) MSL24SH
Slit Angled 2.5mm (Short-Head) MSL25SH
Slit Angled 2.65mm (Short-Head) MSL26SH
Slit Angled 2.75mm (Short-Head) MSL27SH
Slit Angled 2.8mm (Short-Head) MSL28SH
Slit Angled 2.9mm (Short-Head) MSL29SH
Slit Angled 3.0mm (Short-Head) MSL30SH
Short-Head Slit Knife
1.5
unit: mm
2.0